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212310702001
212310702002
212310702003
212310702004
212310702005
212310702006
212310702007
212310702008
212310702009
212310702010
212310702011
212310702012
212310702013
212310702014
212310702015
212310702016
212310702017
212310702018
212310702019
212310702020
212310702021
212310702022
212310702023
212310702024

احمد سعد مهدي يحيى
اسحاق احمد حسن طناش
امجد ساهر محمد عامود

امجد هيثم اكرم وهاب
ايهم زهير عمر محمود

ايهم محمود طه مصطفى
باقر حيدر جمال حمكه
حذيفة علي نجم شكور

حسن فلاح  فيصل احمد
ساهر مقداد قاسم محمد
سجاد زهير حسين علي

سجاد كريم عامود سلمان
سيف سعد عبد الله احمد
صديق احمد محمد هني

عبد الرحمن يعرب عدنان محمد
عبد الوارث قيصر عبد الرزاق عبد الله

علي مطلب اسماعيل محمد
عمر مثنى مهدي يحيى
فهد بشير ابراهيم حمد

محمد باسم عبد الله يوسف
محمد حسين محمود رشيد
محمد حميد حسن علوان

مرتضى احمد سلوم ذياب
مصعب احمد حسن طناش

97
73
69
75

100
83

100
86
77
95
86
77
86
86
78
80
60
88
97
94
93
91
84
93

87
62
50
53
93
61
83
37
55
61
60
56
65
51
24
50
53
82
72
70
60
69
72
68

88
64
36
59
70
62
96
42
58
64
83
50
63
50
50
57
33

100
73
54
82
88
39
70

98
51
69
61
94
75

100
50
52
71
64
71
72
67
42
87
86
88
84
78
89
92
84
50

92
50
53
63
95
77
94
50
57
56
80
64
75
68
50
62
50

100
86
57
80
89
51
62

88
60
50
65

100
79
96
73
60
92
60
65
79
67
57
74
50
96
72
66
90
92
62
71

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح

550
360

0
376
552
437
569

0
359
439
433
383
440
389

0
410

0
554
484
419
494
521

0
414

91.67
60
0

62.67
92

72.83
94.83

0
59.83
73.17
72.17
63.83
73.33
64.83

0
68.33

0
92.33
80.67
69.83
82.33
86.83

0
69
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212310702025
212310702026
212310702027
212320702028
212320702029
212320702030
212320702031
212320702032
212320702033
212320702034
212320702035
212320702036
212320702037
212320702038
212320702039
212320702040
212320702041
212320702042
212320702043
212320702044
212320702045
212320702046
212320702047
212320702048

معتصم وليد حسن محمد
يوسف حربي ولي حميد

يونس عبد الودود رحمن خضير
اروى عمار خالد مجيد
اسماء اياد محمد حسن

تبارك عامر مهدي صالح
تقوى علي مصحب صالح

جنى وليد عمر محمود
دلال  عدنان مظهر خلف

ديانا سعد رحيم حسون
رتاج خالد محمد حسن

رحمه يعرب عدنان محمد
رهف محمد عدنان جاسم
رهف يوسف جاسم محمد

زهراء محمود ابراهيم حميد
زينب عمر جلال  فارس

ساره خالد محمد حسن
سبأ كامل شاكر محمد

سبأ اياد قاسم محمد
سفانه محمد احمد جاسم
سهى سعد عبد الله احمد
عذراء عدنان حسن علي

غزل عدنان محمد حمودي
فاطمه سعود جواد شرقي

73
80
75

100
83
86
74

100
92
84
84
72

100
89
81

100
91

100
100
100
95

100
95
83

63
57
50
88
72
79
72

100
52
61
75
72
91
86
81
95
79
81
96

100
80
78
95
52

50
39
35
98
84
82
52
98
52
42
54
58
86
70
58
90
54
82
96
90
52
62
86
54

76
50
50
96
63
77
69
98
71
50
40
56
96
78
79
95
53
75

100
100
81
58
90
69

50
50
50
96
83
81
50

100
72
60
72
50
95

100
81

100
70
70

100
96
53
76

100
92

57
77
66

100
83
67
53
77
70
50
53
50
88
74
65
88
53
54
98
89
50
64
83
60

ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

369
0
0

578
468
472
370
573
409

0
0

358
556
497
445
568
400
462
590
575
411
438
549
410

61.5
0
0

96.33
78

78.67
61.67
95.5

68.17
0
0

59.67
92.67
82.83
74.17
94.67
66.67

77
98.33
95.83
68.5
73

91.5
68.33
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49
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212320702049
212320702050
212320702051
212320702052
212320702053
212320702054
212320702055
212320702056
212320702057
212320702058

فرح عمر كريم عبد
لارا  ثائر حمد مصطفى
مسرة ليث احمد صالح

ملاك  عدي احمد محمود
نسمه عبد الرزاق رحمن خضير

هاجر صفاء جاسم محمد
هاجر علي صالح عباس
هدى عمار حسين محمد

هديل ايوب اسماعيل محمود
ولاء  خليل ابراهيم علي

78
100
96
75
84
83
65
84
62
89

64
79
96
72
58
59
53
70
50
63

50
70
88
50
42
54
50
52
52
51

77
84

100
40
54
63
50
62
50
58

74
83
96
71
50
54
50
53
51
80

50
53
68
29
52
50
41
56
53
53

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

393
469
544

0
0

363
0

377
318
394

65.5
78.17
90.67

0
0

60.5
0

62.83
53

65.67

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

58 27 31

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

46 20 26

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

12 7 5

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

028302
 100% 97% 86% 95% 100% 97%

 79.31%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
58 27 31

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  


